
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973005892 5PSSDB 20.33 5.70 115.88

1973005927P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen 7PSSDB 20.34 5.95 121.02

1973005973P3 - (323-290) WHCRWA-KM-6-66 in WATER LINE KM2 5PSSDB 20.37 4.15 84.54

1973006009P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 20.35 5.15 104.80

1973006097P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.44 3.70 75.63

1973006114P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.32 5.95 120.90

1973006171P3 - (323-123) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.27 8.25 167.23

1973006221P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.33 5.70 115.88

1973006264P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.25 5.70 115.42

1973006360P3 - 323-1592 5PSSDB 20.33 4.55 92.50

1973006392P3 - (323-1097) Cypress-Fairbanks ISD Cypress Ranch 7PSSDB 20.29 5.45 110.58

1973006440P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.42 8.25 168.46

1973006469P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.31 6.20 125.92

1973006488P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 20.34 5.15 104.75

1973006527P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 20.38 13.50 275.13

1973006604P3 - (323-1705) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Blvd SEc 12 St Ded 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

1973006640P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.35 5.70 116.00

1973006670P3 - (323-1663) BAY PINEZ (Pct 3 Repair) 7PSSDB 20.36 4.40 89.58

1973006709P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen 7PSSDB 20.35 5.95 121.08

1973006742P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 20.52 4.40 90.29

1973006789P3 - (323-1782) Fulshear Lakes Way Ph3 Creekside Village Sec7-WSDP 5PSSDB 20.35 6.40 130.24

1973006834P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 7PSSDB 20.41 4.40 89.80

1973006876P3 - 323-1168 5PSSDB 20.44 8.00 163.52

1973006920P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.36 3.35 68.21

1973006931P3 - (323-1725) Trilium Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.37 6.20 126.29

1973006980P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.40 4.95 100.98

1973007021P3 - (323-1782) Fulshear Lakes Way Ph3 Creekside Village Sec7-WSDP 5PSSDB 20.36 6.40 130.30

1973007077P3 - (323-1782) Fulshear Lakes Way Ph3 Creekside Village Sec7-WSDP 5PSSDB 20.51 6.40 131.26

1973007132P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.36 3.35 68.21

1973007145P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.42 6.20 126.60

1973007205P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

1973007241P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen 7PSSDB 20.37 5.95 121.20

1973007292P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 20.37 13.50 275.00

1973007388P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 20.36 5.15 104.85

1973007411 10PSSDA 20.37 5.95 121.20

4274.75

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 6/6/2025

R005316

0

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4

P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8



5% -213.74

SUBTOTAL 4061.01

-$545.38

TOTAL $3515.63

Fuel


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



